’

VAUGHN CHRYSLER-JEEP-DODGE, INC

41317 VAUGHN DRIVE
OTTUMWA, IA 525018898

Date Printed:
Estimated Ship Date:

Sold to:

Configuration Preview

2023-02-28 1:42PM  VIN: Quantity:

VON: Status:
FAN 1:
FAN 2:
Client Code:
Bid Number:
Ship to: PO Number:

VAUGHN CHRYSLER-JEEP-DODGE, INC (43192) VAUGHN CHRYSLER-JEEP-DODGE, INC (43192)

1317 VAUGHN DRIVE
OTTUMWA, |A 525018898

Vehicle:

Model:
Package:

Paint/Seat/Trim:

Options:

Non Equipment:
Bid Number:
Destination Fees:

Order Type:
Scheduling Priority:
Salesperson:
Customer Name:
Customer Address:

Instructions:

Sales Code
DD8L63
2GA
ESB
DFX

4DH
5N6
4FM
4FT
151

4EA
4FA

TB3061

Fleet
1-Sold Order

USA

1317 VAUGHN DRIVE
OTTUMWA, |A 525018898

1
BA - Pending order
008U9 Bloomfield, City of

TB3061

2023 3500 REG CAB CHASSIS 4X4 (143.5 In WB - CA of 60 in) (DD8L63)

Description

3500 REG CAB CHASSIS 4X4 (143.5 in WB - CA of 60 in)
Customer Preferred Package 2GA
6.4L V8 Heavy Duty HEMI Engine
8-Spd Auto 8HP75-LCV Transmission
Bright White Clear Coat

Monotone Paint

HD Vinyl 40/20/40 Split Bench Seat
Black/Diesel Gray

Delivery Allowance Credit

Fleet Purchase Incentive

Tradesman Level 1 Equipment Group
Mopar Black Tubular Side Steps
40/20/40 Split Bench Seat

Power 2-Way Driver Lumbar Adjust
115V Auxiliary Power Outlet

Trailer Brake Control

ParkView Rear Back-up Camera
Prepaid Holdback

Easy Order

Fleet Option Editor

Fleet Sales Order

Zone 51-Chicago

Sold Vehicle

Special Bid-Ineligible For Incentive
Government Incentives

Total Price:

PSP Month/Week:
Build Priority: 99

MSRP(USD)  FWP(USD)

46,250

O OO0 OO0 O oo

1,530
495

95
195
465
495

OO0 o0OoO0o0Oooo

-
~
(<}
(3]

:

Note: This is not an invoice. The prices and equipment shown on this priced order confirmation are tentative and subject to change or
correction without prior notice. No claims against the content listed or prices quoted will be accepted. Refer to the vehicle invoice for final
vehicle content and pricing. Orders are accepted only when the vehicle is shipped by the factory.

42,713
0

O OO0 o oo

-462

1,407
456

180
428
456
-1,487

O O O O oo

1,795

Page 1 of 1



3,7/23':1 2:34PM https://apps.vinmanager.com/CarDashboard/Pages/rims2.aspx?uriSettingName=tesla. PresentationsSettings. url&cloudContentKe..

Stock #

Robert Davis

111 W Franklin St

Bloomfield. |1A 52537

C: 6412087191
rob.davis@cityofbloomfield.org

2023 Ram Truck Ram 3500 4WD, Body Type:

Feb 28, 2023 05:07 PM

MSRP/Retail $51.320.00

Cash Discount - $5.747.00

Internet Sale Price* $45,573.00

Balance Due Trade Difference (Before Fees) $45.573.00

Documentary Fee $180.00

S0 $45’753 Total Due (Financing Available) $45.753.00
$1,000 $44,753
$2,000 $43,753

Customer Signature Date Manager Signature Date

We'll buy your vehicle even If you don't buy ours! Market Value of Trade is based on condition you provided and is
subject to physical inspection and road test. *Seiling Price plus tax & fees. Payments If provided subject to credit

approval. License fee estimated. Financing Available! We work with over a dozen banks and lending partners who
compete with each other to get you the most competitive rates and best terms

https://apps. vinmanager.com/CarDashboard/Pages/rims2. aspx ?urlSettingName=tesla. PresentationsSettings. uri&cloudContentKey=cloud-content-aws ...

n



