VAUGHN CHRYSLER-JEEP-DODGE, INC 1317 VAUGHN DRIVE

OTTUMWA, IA 525018898

Configuration Preview

Date Printed:

2023-02-28 1:42 PM

VIN:

Quantity:

Estimated Ship Date:

VON:

Status:

BA - Pending order

FAN 1:

008U9 Bloomfield, City of

FAN 2:

Client Code:

Bid Number:

TB3061

Sold to:

Ship to:

PO Number:

VAUGHN CHRYSLER-JEEP-DODGE, INC (43192) VAUGHN CHRYSLER-JEEP-DODGE, INC (43192)

1317 VAUGHN DRIVE

1317 VAUGHN DRIVE

OTTUMWA, IA 525018898

OTTUMWA, IA 525018898

Vehicle:

2023 3500 REG CAB CHASSIS 4X4 (143.5 in WB - CA of 60 in) (DD8L63)

	Sales Code	Description	MSRP(USD)	FWP(USD)
Model:	DD8L63	3500 REG CAB CHASSIS 4X4 (143.5 in WB - CA of 60 in)	46,250	42,713
Package:	2GA	Customer Preferred Package 2GA	0	0
	ESB	6.4L V8 Heavy Duty HEMI Engine	0	0
	DFX	8-Spd Auto 8HP75-LCV Transmission	0	0
Paint/Seat/Trim:	PW7	Bright White Clear Coat	0	0
	APA	Monotone Paint	0	0
	*TX	HD Vinyl 40/20/40 Split Bench Seat	0	0
	-X8	Black/Diesel Gray	0	0
Options:	4ES	Delivery Allowance Credit	0	-462
	MAF	Fleet Purchase Incentive	0	0
	A61	Tradesman Level 1 Equipment Group	1,530	1,407
	MRU	Mopar Black Tubular Side Steps	495	456
	CBE	40/20/40 Split Bench Seat	0	0
	JPE	Power 2-Way Driver Lumbar Adjust	95	88
	JKV	115V Auxiliary Power Outlet	195	180
	XHC	Trailer Brake Control	465	428
	XAC	ParkView Rear Back-up Camera	495	456
	4DH	Prepaid Holdback	0	-1,487
	5N6	Easy Order	0	0
	4FM	Fleet Option Editor	0	0
	4FT	Fleet Sales Order	0	0
	151	Zone 51-Chicago	0	0
	4EA	Sold Vehicle	0	0
Non Equipment:	4FA	Special Bid-Ineligible For Incentive	0	0
Bid Number:	TB3061	Government Incentives	0	-1
Destination Fees:			1,795	1,795

Total Price: 51,320 45,573

Order Type:

Fleet

USA

PSP Month/Week:

Scheduling Priority:

1-Sold Order

Build Priority:

Salesperson:

Customer Name: Customer Address:

99

Instructions:

Note: This is not an invoice. The prices and equipment shown on this priced order confirmation are tentative and subject to change or correction without prior notice. No claims against the content listed or prices quoted will be accepted. Refer to the vehicle invoice for final vehicle content and pricing. Orders are accepted only when the vehicle is shipped by the factory.

Feb 28, 2023 05:07 PM



Robert Davis 111 W Franklin St Bloomfield, IA 52537 C: 6412087191 rob.davis@cityofbloomfield.org

Stock

2023 Ram Truck Ram 3500 4WD, Body Type:

Cash				
	Balance Due			
\$0	\$45,753			
\$1,000	\$44,753			
\$2,000	\$43,753			

MSRP/Retail	\$51,320.00
Discount -	\$5,747.00
Internet Sale Price*	\$45,573.00
Trade Difference (Before Fees)	\$45,573.00
Documentary Fee	\$180.00
Total Due (Financing Available)	\$45,753.00

Customer Signature Date Manager Signature Date

We'll buy your vehicle even if you don't buy ours! Market Value of Trade is based on condition you provided and is subject to physical inspection and road test. *Selling Price plus tax & fees. Payments if provided subject to credit approval. License fee estimated. Financing Available! We work with over a dozen banks and lending partners who compete with each other to get you the most competitive rates and best terms.